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Marketing

Ecommerce and Digital MKT Strategy
Customer Experience Design

Toolkit de Negociagdo

Brand Management

Strategic Sales Lab

Pricing Strategies

64H

12H

20H

22H

24H

24H

Problem Solving & Decision Making 12H

Talento, Lideranca

. Behavioral Sciences for Organisations 24H
e Desenvolvimento Pessoal

Talento, Lideranca

. Resilience Toolkit 24H
e Desenvolvimento Pessoal

Analytics for Executives 30H

Digital Product Management 24H

Al Revolution Bootcamp for Executives 24H

Pronto Pagamento Plano prestacdes 12 meses
Desconto de 25% sobre o valor de tabela Desconto 15% sobre valor de tabela

Plano prestacdes 24 meses Make cha nge ha Ppen
Desconto 10% sobre valor de tabela



